
  I Semester starts from

  I Cycle of Instruction including I Cycle Tests     29.08.2019 - 26.10.2019 (8 W)

  II Cycle of Instruction including II Cycle Tests     28.10.2019 - 21-12-2019 (8 W)

  End Semester Practical Examinations     23.12.2019 - 28.12.2019 (1 W)

  End Semester Theory Examinations     30.12.2019 - 11.01.2020 (2 W)

  Pongal vacation     13.01.2020 - 18.01.2020 (1 W)

  Next Semester starts from      20.01.2020

List of Holidays
10.09.2019 (Tuesday) - Moharam,             02.10.2019 (Wednesday) - Gandhi Jayanti,    07.10.2019 (Monday) - Navami,                  

08.10.2019 (Tuesday) - Vijiaya Dasami,    25.12.2019 (Wednesday) - Christmas 

31-08-2019 (Wednesday's Time Table),   07-09-2019 (Thursday's Time Table),          21-09-2019 (Friday's Time Table),

28-09-2019 (Monday's Time Table),          05-10-2019 (Tuesday's Time Table),          19-10-2019 (Wednesday's Time Table),

26-10-2019 (Friday's Time Table),             02-11-2019 (Monday's Time Table),            16-11-2019 (Tuesday's Time Table),

23-11-2019 (Wednesday's Time Table),   30-11-2019 (Thursday's Time Table),          07-12-2019 (Friday's Time Table),

21-12-2019 (Monday's Time Table).

  II Semester starts from

  I Cycle of Instruction including I Cycle Tests 20.01.2020 - 14.03.2020 (8 W)

  II Cycle of Instruction including II Cycle Tests 16.03.2020 - 16.05.2020 (9 W)

  End Semester Practical Examinations 18.05.2020 - 23.05.2020 (1 W)

  Summer vacation     25.05.2020 - 06.06.2020 (2 W)

  End Semester Theory Examinations      08.06.2020 - 20.06.2020 (2 W)

  Next Semester Starts from

List of Holidays
26.01.2020 (Sunday)-Republic Day,  21.02.2020 (Friday)-Shivaratri,                   09.03.2020 (Monday)-Holi, 

25.03.2020 (Wednesday)-Ugadi,       02.04.2020 (Thursday)-Srirama Navami,   05.04.2020 (Sunday)-Babu Jagajeevanram Jayanti, 

10.04.2020 (Friday)-Good Friday,     14.04.2020 (Tuesday)-Ambedkar Jayanti.

25-01-2020 (Monday's Time Table),       01-02-2020 (Tuesday's Time Table),         15-02-2020 (Wednesday's Time Table)

29-02-2020 (Thursday's Time Table),     07-03-2020 (Friday's Time Table),             21-03-2020 (Monday's Time Table),

28-03-2020 (Tuesday's Time Table),      04-04-2020 (Wednesday's Time Table),   18-04-2020 (Thursday's Time Table),

25-04-2020 (Friday's Time Table),          02-05-2020 (Monday's Time Table).

Copies to : PRINCIPAL

1. The Secretary, GVP                                2. The Advisor, Tech. Edu. (R&D)     3. All Deans                     4. All HoDs

5. The Controller of Examinations        6. First Year Coordinator               7. All Notice Boards      8. College Website

        GAYATRI VIDYA PARISHAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (AUTONOMOUS)
Madhurawada,Visakhapatnam – 530 048

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTUK-Kakinada

ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 2019 - 2020

  (6 Day Week)

Working days on Saturdays

MCA, I
 

SEMESTER

8/29/2019

Working days on Saturdays

MCA, II
 

SEMESTER

                20.01.2020

                29.06.2020



  III Semester starts from

  I Cycle of Instruction including I Cycle Tests 10.06.2019 - 10.08.2019 (9 W)

  II Cycle of Instruction including II Cycle Tests 12.08.2019 - 26.10.2019 (11 W)

  End Semester Practical Examinations 28.10.2019 - 02.11.2019 (1 W)

  End Semester Theory Examinations 04.11.2019 - 16.11.2019 (2 W)

  Next Semester Starts from

List of Holidays

09.08.2019 (Friday)-Varalakshmi Vratam,  12.08.2019 (Monday)-Bakreed (Idul-Juha),    15.08.2019 (Thursday)-Independence Day

23.08.2019 (Friday) - Krishnashtami,          02.09.2019 (Monday)-Vinayaka Chavithi,       10.09.2019 (Tuesday) - Moharam,

02.10.2019 (Wednesday)-Gandhi Jayanti,  07.10.2019 (Monday) - Navami,                       08.10.2019 (Tuesday) - Vijiaya Dasami 

  IV Semester starts from

  I Cycle of Instruction including I Cycle Tests     18.11.2019 - 11.01.2020 (8 W)

  Pongal vacation     13.01.2020 - 18.01.2020 (1 W)

  I Cycle of Instruction including I Cycle Tests Contd..     20.01.2020 - 25.01.2020 (1 W)

  II Cycle of Instruction including II Cycle Tests     27.01.2020 - 28.03.2020 (9 W)

  End Semester Practical Examinations     30.03.2020 - 04.04.2020 (1 W)

  End Semester Theory Examinations     06.04.2020 - 18.04.2020 (2 W)

  Next Semester Starts from

List of Holidays

25.12.2019 (Wednesday) - Christmas,                          26.01.2020 (Sunday)-Republic Day,  21.02.2020 (Friday)-Shivaratri,                   

09.03.2020 (Monday)-Holi,                                             25.03.2020 (Wednesday)-Ugadi,       02.04.2020 (Thursday)-Srirama Navami,

05.04.2020 (Sunday)-Babu Jagajeevanram Jayanti,  10.04.2020 (Friday)-Good Friday,     14.04.2020 (Tuesday)-Ambedkar Jayanti.

Copies to : PRINCIPAL

1. The Secretary, GVP                                2. The Advisor, Tech. Edu. (R&D)     3. All Deans                     4. All HoDs

5. The Controller of Examinations        6. First Year Coordinator               7. All Notice Boards      8. College Website

        GAYATRI VIDYA PARISHAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (AUTONOMOUS)
Madhurawada,Visakhapatnam – 530 048

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTUK-Kakinada

ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 2019 - 2020

  (5 Day Week)

18.11.2019

                08.06.2020

                18.11.2019

MCA, III
 

SEMESTER

10.06.2019

MCA, IV
 

SEMESTER



  III Semester starts from

  I Cycle of Instruction including I Cycle Tests 10.06.2019 - 10.08.2019 (9 W)

  II Cycle of Instruction including II Cycle Tests 12.08.2019 - 26.10.2019 (11 W)

  End Semester Practical Examinations 28.10.2019 - 02.11.2019 (1 W)

  End Semester Theory Examinations 04.11.2019 - 16.11.2019 (2 W)

  Next Semester Starts from

List of Holidays

09.08.2019 (Friday)-Varalakshmi Vratam,  12.08.2019 (Monday)-Bakreed (Idul-Juha),    15.08.2019 (Thursday)-Independence Day

23.08.2019 (Friday) - Krishnashtami,          02.09.2019 (Monday)-Vinayaka Chavithi,       10.09.2019 (Tuesday) - Moharam,

02.10.2019 (Wednesday)-Gandhi Jayanti,  07.10.2019 (Monday) - Navami,                       08.10.2019 (Tuesday) - Vijiaya Dasami 

  VI Semester starts from

  Approval of Project Proposal 18.11.2019 - 23.11.2019 (1 W)

  DPRC - 1 25.11.2019 - 11.01.2020 (7 W)

  Pongal vacation     13.01.2020 - 18.01.2020 (1 W)

  End of DPRC - 1 20.01.2020 - 25.01.2020 (1 W)

  End of DPRC - 2 27.01.2020 - 21.03.2020 (8 W)

  PRC Review     23.03.2020 - 04.04.2020 (2 W)

List of Holidays

25.12.2019 (Wednesday) - Christmas,                          26.01.2020 (Sunday)-Republic Day,  21.02.2020 (Friday)-Shivaratri,                   

09.03.2020 (Monday)-Holi,                                             25.03.2020 (Wednesday)-Ugadi,       02.04.2020 (Thursday)-Srirama Navami,

05.04.2020 (Sunday)-Babu Jagajeevanram Jayanti,  10.04.2020 (Friday)-Good Friday,      14.04.2020 (Tuesday)-Ambedkar Jayanti.

PRINCIPAL

Copies to :

1. The Secretary, GVP                                2. The Advisor, Tech. Edu. (R&D)     3. All Deans                     4. All HoDs

5. The Controller of Examinations        6. First Year Coordinator               7. All Notice Boards      8. College Website

                18.11.2019

  (6 Day Week)

18.11.2019

        GAYATRI VIDYA PARISHAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (AUTONOMOUS)
Madhurawada,Visakhapatnam – 530 048

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTUK-Kakinada

ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 2019 - 2020

  (5 Day Week)

MCA, V
 

SEMESTER

10.06.2019

MCA, VI
 

SEMESTER


